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BEGINNING TEACHER INDUCTION PROGRAM MEETINGS 2018 – 2019

	Date
	Time
	Group
	Location
	Topic

	Tuesday, Sept. 4, 2018
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	EC-5 -1
	Central Office
	

	Thursday, Sept. 6, 2018
	3:30 pm – 5:30 pm
	Secondary - 1
	Central Office
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, Oct. 2, 2018
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	EC-5 -2
	Central Office
	

	Thursday, Oct. 11, 2018
	3:30 pm – 5:30 pm
	Secondary - 2
	Central Office
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday, Dec. 6, 2018
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	EC-5 - 3
	Central Office
	

	Thursday, Dec. 13, 2018
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	Secondary - 3
	Central Office
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, Feb. 5, 2019
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	EC-5 - 4
	Central Office
	

	Thursday, Feb. 21, 2019
	3:30 pm – 5:30 pm
	Secondary - 4
	Central Office
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, April 2, 2019
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	EC-5 - 5
	Central Office
	

	Thursday, April 4, 2019
	3:30 pm – 5:30 pm
	Secondary - 5
	Central Office
	



MENTOR MEETINGS 2018 – 2019
	Date
	Time
	Group
	Location
	Topic

	Tuesday, Sept. 4, 2018
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	EC-5
	Central Office
	

	Thursday, Sept. 6, 2018
	3:30 pm – 5:30 pm
	Secondary
	Central Office
	

	Tuesday, Feb. 5, 2019
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	EC-5
	Central Office
	

	Tuesday, Feb. 21, 2019
	3:30 pm – 5:30 pm
	Secondary
	Central Office
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2nd YEAR BEGINNING TEACHER INDUCTION PROGRAM MEETINGS 2018 – 2019

	Date
	Time
	Group
	Location
	Topic

	Tuesday, Sept. 11, 2018
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	EC-5 -1
	Central Office
	

	Thursday, Sept. 13, 2018
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	Secondary - 1
	Central Office
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, Nov. 13, 2018
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	EC-5 -2
	Central Office
	

	Thursday, Nov. 8, 2018
	3:30 pm – 5:30 pm
	Secondary - 2
	Central Office
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, Jan. 8, 2019
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	EC-5 - 3
	Central Office
	

	Thursday, Jan. 17, 2019
	3:30 pm – 5:30 pm
	Secondary - 3
	Central Office
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, Mar. 5, 2019
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	EC-5 - 4
	Central Office
	

	Thursday, Mar. 7, 2019
	3:30 pm – 5:30 pm
	Secondary - 4
	Central Office
	

	
	
	
	
	



MENTOR MEETINGS 2018 – 2019

	Date
	Time
	Group
	Location
	Topic

	Tuesday, Sept. 11, 2018
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	EC-5
	Central Office
	

	Thursday, Sept. 13, 2018
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	Secondary
	Central Office
	

	Tuesday, Jan. 8, 2019
	4:30 pm – 6:30 pm
	EC-5
	Central Office
	

	Thursday, Jan. 17, 2019
	3:30 pm – 5:30 pm
	Secondary
	Central Office
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